Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1

15/02/2025
15/02/2025
16/02/2025
Jornada 2

08/11/2024
09/11/2024
10/11/2024
Jornada 3

16/11/2024
16/11/2024
17/11/2024

Equip

RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

2024/2025
Futbol set
Infantil/Cadet Masculi
Grup Unic

CF CASTELLTERGOL
FC PALAU SOLITA I PLEG B
PBB LA ROCA CF

CE CABRILS
AT VALLES
CF ST FELIU CODINES

CF CASTELLTERGOL
FC PALAU SOLITA I PLEG B
CE CABRILS

FC PALAU SOLITA I PLEG B
CF CASTELLTERGOL

CE CABRILS

CF ST FELIU CODINES

PBB LA ROCA CF
AT VALLES

CE CABRILS
AT VALLES
CF ST FELIU CODINES

FC PALAU SOLITA I PLEG B
PBB LA ROCA CF
CF CASTELLTERGOL

AT VALLES
PBB LA ROCA CF
CF ST FELIU CODINES
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04-07-2025 01:23
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3-0
3-0
1-10

2-7
3-5
3-11

0-0
12-0
7-2

GF
22
14

15

GC

12
19
25



